Your Global Automation Partner
PS+
Industrial Pressure Sensors
PS+ Industrial Pressure Sensors with IO-Link
Switch point LEDs
Two LEDs visible from all sides
indicate the state of the two
switching outputs

Additional information
Further information and application exam-
ples on the PS+ sensor series are provided
at www.turck.com/ps
Features
	■ Innovative operating concept
	■ Up to 600 bar relative pressure
	■ Accuracy up to 0.25 %
	■ IO-Link 1.1
	■ Automatic signal detection
Type code Ident-No. Electrical outputs Measuring cell Pressure range Process connection
PS510-10V-01-LI2UPN8-H1141 100001531 1 PNP/NPN output +
1 analog or PNP/NPN output
Metal -1…10 bar G1/4 female thread
PS310-1-04-LI2UPN8-H1141 100001512 Ceramic 0…1 bar G1/4 male thread
PS510-400-05-LI2UPN8-H1141 100002992 Metal 0…400 bar 7/16-20UNF male thread
PS510-40V-08-LI2UPN8-H1141 100001563 Metal -1…40 bar G1/2 male thread
PS510-400-01-2UPN8-H1141 100001741 2 PNP/NPN outputs Metal 0…400 bar G1/4 female thread
PS510-10V-03-2UPN8-H1141 100001675 Metal -1…10 bar 1/4"-18 NPT male thread
PS510-10V-02-2UPN8-H1141 100001674 Metal -1…10 bar 1/4"-18 NPT female thread
PS510: Sensors with a metal measuring cell and maximum pressure of 10…600 bar with an accuracy of 0.25 %
PS310: Sensors with a ceramic measuring cell and maximum pressure range of -1…10 bar with an accuracy of 0.5 %
The table shows a selection of typical sensor types. For the complete range please visit www.turck.com